108mm (4.25”) overall diameter. Edge baffle to ensure
aperture is glare free and for a professional look.
Supplied with standard Flange kit. Family of
matching products also available. Required depth
height + 25mm^
        North America											                     +1 518 239 8300
Edge4.25 Flange Triple
Issued: 06/20 Page 01Copyright © 2015 Lucent Lighting Inc. www.lucent-lighting.com/na

A31413-F-LED	 Edge4.25 Fixed with LED51
A31413-A-LED	 Edge4.25 Accent with LED51
Fixture Order Code:
Finish
WH		  White (RAL 9010)
BK		  Black (RAL 9005)
RAL		  Custom RAL Colour*
Location
DP		  Damp
WT		  Wet
XX		  Standard Location
Installation Order Code: 3000-PBZ
Ceiling Thickness
12		  1/2”
58		  5/8”
75		  3/4”
C		  Custom
Page 05
        North America											                     +1 518 239 8300
Issued: 06/20Copyright © 2015 Lucent Lighting Inc. www.lucent-lighting.com/na
Location Ref:Project Ref:
LED
LED51/2		 LED50 ONE GEN2 (90 CRI)
LED51/U		 LED50 ONE ULTRA (98 CRI)
LED51SS		 LED50 ONE SuperSpot (90 CRI)
LED51WD	 LED50 ONE Ambiance WarmDim (95 CRI)
LED51TW	 LED50 ONE Tuneable White (95 CRI)
CCT
LED51/2 CCT
27		  2700K
30		  3000K